
2026 FIS BC CUP DREADNAUGHT

WOMEN  DOWNHILL    

INTERMEDIATE REPORT

Monday  1/26/2026 Start Time 12:00

BC ALPINE

KDSA

KIMBERLEY SKI RESORT

Rank Bib Name      St to Int1      Int1 to Int2      Int2 to Int3      Int3 to Fin         Speed      Result

  1 2 WUNSCH, Mikayla 5.945 (4) 34.262 (2) 31.869 (1) 3.247 (2) 109.02 km/h 1:15.32

  2 5 WALL, Gabby 9.949 (52) 30.792 (1) 33.003 (3) 3.211 (1) 112.43 km/h 1:16.95

  3 52 FROLA, Anita 6.061 (21) 35.205 (7) 32.773 (2) 3.351 (15) 109.28 km/h 1:17.39

  4 7 LENNOX-KING, Maika 6.059 (19) 35.114 (5) 33.360 (6) 3.265 (5) 108.76 km/h 1:17.80

  5 14 PARR, Zoe 33.172 (5) 3.249 (3) 108.38 km/h 1:17.82

  6 60 FYNN, Emma 6.066 (22) 35.007 (4) 33.805 (13) 3.304 (8) 108.00 km/h 1:18.18

  7 36 REAIN, Brynlee 5.982 (8) 35.179 (6) 33.824 (14) 3.318 (12) 106.25 km/h 1:18.30

  8 3 MILNE, Amy 34.135 (17) 3.249 (3) 109.54 km/h 1:18.43

  9 39 PEI, Heidi 33.437 (7) 3.273 (6) 102.74 km/h 1:18.44

 10 9 CLARK, Rylie 5.906 (1) 36.187 (13) 33.502 (9) 3.311 (10) 104.72 km/h 1:18.90

 11 61 COLLINGWOOD, Cassidy 6.071 (23) 35.952 (12) 33.675 (11) 3.367 (18) 106.21 km/h 1:19.06

 12 44 CARPENTIER, Emma 6.007 (10) 35.699 (8) 33.942 (16) 3.431 (23) 102.28 km/h 1:19.08

 13 12 PETERSON, Emma 6.055 (18) 36.437 (17) 33.147 (4) 3.454 (24) 1:19.09

 13 8 BROOKS, Noemie 5.941 (3) 35.723 (9) 33.856 (15) 3.574 (35) 99.13 km/h 1:19.09

 15 24 WAYLAND, Lauren 5.972 (6) 36.192 (14) 33.649 (10) 3.335 (14) 103.27 km/h 1:19.14

 16 37 SHIOJIMA, Momo 33.788 (12) 3.311 (10) 103.55 km/h 1:19.27

 17 29 JONES, Briar 6.053 (17) 35.830 (11) 34.299 (18) 3.309 (9) 106.74 km/h 1:19.49

 18 13 HANNEMA, Loren 5.959 (5) 35.782 (10) 34.656 (20) 3.372 (19) 104.80 km/h 1:19.77

 19 17 SCOTT, Madeleine 6.022 (12) 37.470 (27) 33.437 (7) 3.364 (17) 101.49 km/h 1:20.29

 20 38 CURRIE, Ava 6.238 (42) 3.374 (20) 106.09 km/h 1:20.33

 21 56 LAHEY, Olivia 6.081 (25) 36.244 (15) 34.691 (21) 3.395 (22) 104.41 km/h 1:20.41

 22 1 KRUSHELNISKI, Camryn 5.972 (6) 36.885 (18) 34.498 (19) 3.541 (33) 102.43 km/h 1:20.89

 23 4 LANGLEY TAYLOR, Bronwyn50.633 (53) 36.089 (27) 3.537 (32) 97.79 km/h 1:21.51

 24 59 CERELLO, Jennifer 6.214 (40) 37.158 (22) 34.908 (23) 3.334 (13) 107.03 km/h 1:21.61

 25 18 BEAUDOIN, Magdalena 6.084 (26) 37.433 (26) 34.829 (22) 3.383 (21) 107.12 km/h 1:21.73

 26 43 HARRIMAN, Maia 6.060 (20) 37.132 (20) 35.828 (26) 3.530 (29) 98.04 km/h 1:22.55

 27 41 DIX, Georgia 6.107 (29) 37.424 (25) 35.562 (25) 3.471 (25) 106.09 km/h 1:22.56

 28 26 WHITE, Nyah 6.118 (31) 38.280 (31) 34.939 (24) 3.295 (7) 107.32 km/h 1:22.63

 29 27 JONCAS, Anne-Marie 6.013 (11) 37.148 (21) 36.267 (29) 3.636 (42) 90.50 km/h 1:23.06

 30 22 KOPER, Lauren 5.990 (9) 36.260 (16) 37.554 (37) 3.498 (27) 100.28 km/h 1:23.30

 31 31 ELENKO, Norah 6.028 (14) 37.228 (23) 37.008 (32) 3.584 (36) 100.17 km/h 1:23.85

 32 50 LOMBARDINI, Olivia 6.122 (32) 37.956 (28) 36.337 (30) 3.536 (31) 98.11 km/h 1:23.95

 33 47 SEAL, Gemma 6.071 (23) 38.114 (29) 36.685 (31) 3.524 (28) 98.84 km/h 1:24.39

 34 58 KAWAMURA, Marin 6.302 (48) 38.795 (34) 36.207 (28) 3.584 (36) 98.67 km/h 1:24.88

 35 6 HARGREAVES, Scarlett 6.022 (12) 38.270 (30) 37.331 (35) 3.601 (38) 100.10 km/h 1:25.22

 36 42 TAYLOR, Mikalah 6.123 (33) 38.425 (32) 37.339 (36) 3.491 (26) 100.10 km/h 1:25.37

 37 40 PERRATON, Kaia 6.123 (33) 39.556 (37) 37.245 (33) 3.608 (40) 96.30 km/h 1:26.53

 38 19 LAUGHLIN, Neva 6.049 (16) 38.769 (33) 38.285 (39) 3.661 (43) 94.26 km/h 1:26.76

 39 53 CARPENTER, Keara 6.225 (41) 39.616 (39) 37.305 (34) 3.746 (45) 94.45 km/h 1:26.89

 40 23 YEE, Isabella 6.174 (36) 39.565 (38) 37.564 (38) 3.748 (46) 91.48 km/h 1:27.05

 41 25 ARMSTRONG, Madeleine 6.117 (30) 38.864 (35) 38.806 (41) 3.542 (34) 97.66 km/h 1:27.33

 42 32 MOODY, Katelyn 6.277 (44) 40.562 (42) 38.443 (40) 3.752 (47) 97.90 km/h 1:29.03

 43 34 VILLARD, Tatum 6.162 (35) 39.758 (40) 39.961 (43) 3.604 (39) 97.31 km/h 1:29.48

 44 57 KING, Zoe 6.035 (15) 39.227 (36) 40.780 (47) 3.668 (44) 91.94 km/h 1:29.71

 45 46 REDMOND, Maya 6.204 (39) 40.825 (43) 39.953 (42) 3.624 (41) 92.68 km/h 1:30.60
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 46 28 FELLINGER, Jasmine 6.243 (43) 40.297 (41) 40.388 (46) 4.114 (53) 88.36 km/h 1:31.04

 47 55 GILMORE, Jade 6.176 (38) 41.413 (44) 40.115 (44) 4.060 (52) 90.08 km/h 1:31.76

 48 54 CRAVEN, Autumn 6.282 (45) 42.348 (45) 40.123 (45) 3.530 (29) 99.84 km/h 1:32.28

 49 30 CHALKLEY, Sarah 6.291 (47) 42.518 (47) 41.460 (49) 3.854 (49) 89.79 km/h 1:34.12

 50 51 GREEN, Kate 6.310 (49) 42.489 (46) 42.492 (51) 3.877 (50) 89.82 km/h 1:35.16

 51 20 ELVIDGE, Katherine 6.282 (45) 44.011 (49) 41.124 (48) 3.769 (48) 88.98 km/h 1:35.18

 52 62 LAM, Ona 6.175 (37) 44.676 (50) 42.439 (50) 3.879 (51) 89.88 km/h 1:37.17

 53 33 DONOHOE, Isabella 6.348 (50) 43.843 (48) 43.628 (52) 4.116 (54) 90.11 km/h 1:37.93

 54 35 REDMOND, Julia 6.482 (51) 48.561 (51) 48.553 (53) 4.342 (55) 82.23 km/h 1:47.94

 55 16 SHERRIFF, Madison 5.915 (2) 34.849 (3) 5:55.359 (54) 3.352 (16) 106.87 km/h 6:39.47

   49 OBERLANDER, Kael DNS

   48 CORMACK, Maggie DNS

   45 RIZVI, Maya DNS

   10 MILNE, Emily DNS

   21 HEYRIES, Liv DNF

   15 WALL, Kenzie 6.098 (28) 36.895 (19) DNF

   11 PFUETZNER, Sophia 6.087 (27) 37.259 (24) 103.35 km/h DNF
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